Einweg
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
ET2519.12-120 Ø 0.7 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2618.12-120 Ø 0.9 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.15-120 Ø 0.7 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.15-120 Ø 0.9 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
EAT2519.12-120 Ø 0.7 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2618.12-120 Ø 0.9 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2522.15-120 Ø 0.7 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2622.15-120 Ø 0.9 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
ET2518.4-180 Ø 0.5 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-180 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.4-230 Ø 0.5 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-230 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-280 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 280 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2519.4-180 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2519.4-280 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 280 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-160 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-180 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-230 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-160 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-180 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-230 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-300 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 300 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-160 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-180 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-230 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box